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NMPOZQPINA AMTOTEAEZMATA

ANTINPOZQIEIA NEPI®EPEIAKOY TMHMATOZ ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAZ EAAAAAZ

AFONIZTIKH ZYNEPIAZIA MHXANIKQN
ANE=APTHTH KINHZH MHXANIKQN
AK.M. ZYNEPIAZIA ANATOAIKHZ XTEPEAX

WYnoeioavreg:
‘Eykupa:
Akupa:

N\EUKdA:

AHMOKPATIKH MANEMIZTHMONIKH KINHXZH MHXANIKQN

ENQTIKH KINHXH MHXANIKQON ANATOAIKHX X TEPEAX
2YZMNEIPQZH - APIZTEPH NMPQTOBOYAIA MHXANIKQON

1003
977
12
14

63

7

370

25

411

31

ZYNOAO ErKYPQN WHOOAEATIQN: 977

ATQNIZTIKH ZYNEPIAZIA MHXANIKQN
NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ XTEPEAZ EAAAAAZ

NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1

(o200 B~ VI \V)

7

AHMOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZOYMIOZ NIKOANAOZ
KAPAAHMA AIKATEPINH
KTENAZ BAZIAEIOZ

NIAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
MNMAPMENOITOYAOX N'PHIOPIOX
TPIANTA®YAAQY AITEAIKH

NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ

1
2
3

AIAANEKTOZ FEQPTIOZ
KOYPKOYTHZ IQANNHZ
NIKHTAZ AITEAOX

NOMOZ EYPYTANIAZ

1

2TEPOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ

NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ

1

NOAYZQH EAENH

13
20
17
15
14
24
40

12
18
11

17

21

ANE=APTHTH KINHZH MHXANIKQN
NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ XTEPEAZ EAAAAAL

NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1

© 00 N O o~ W N

AGANAZIAAHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
AYNAKIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
FEQPIIOY ANAZTAZIOZ

rQroz NMANAriQTHz

ZOHZ AHMHTPIOX

ZOMAZ BAZINEIOX
KANAKAPHZ AHMHTPIOX
MAMATANNHZ NANATIQTH
MAZIONOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

21
14
10
49
23
13

1"
10



10
11

MNOAITOMNMOYAQY A®POAITH
TZABAKHZ AHMHTPIOX

NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ

1

TZATZAPQONHZ MEQPT10%

25
12

26

NMPOZQPINA AMTOTEAEZMATA

A.K.M. ZYNEPT'AZIA ANATOAIKHZ TEPEAZ

NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAZ EAANAAAZ
NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1

0 N O o WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

APBANITHZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
APT'YPIOY M'EQPTIOZ
BAATINOZ ENMAMEINQONAAZ
BOIATZHZ ANTQNIOZ

FAKHZ NIKOAAOX
FMANNOYAHZ NIKOANAOZ
AIAMANTHZ AHMHTPIOZ
EMIZKOMOZ IQANNHX
KANHPAZ MANATIQTHZ
KAPATTANNHZ ZTYAIANOZ
KATZIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
AYKOIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOX
MAAAMOZ MIXAHA
MANTOYPAIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MMNAOYNAZ EYAITEAOZ
MIMOAOBINHZ KONZTANTINOZ
NIA®A TPHIOPIA
MANAMQTOMOYAOZ TPIANTA®YANOZ
PAMTHZ AEQNIAAZ

PHTTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
2AZIAKOZ KONZTANTINOZ
2TPIPTOY APIYPQ (POYAH)
TAZIAHZ XPHZTOZXZ
TEMMEAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZEKOYPA MANATQTA

NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ

15

ANAPEQY ANAPEAX
BOYAI'APHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AEAHZ HAIAZ

AHMAZ HAIAZ

OEOAQPOY XAPANAMIIA
KOBANHZX BAZIAEIOX
KOYTZOMOYAQY AITEAIKH-EIPHNH (AIN
KYTIPIQTAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
NANTZA EYTYXIA
MIPAAIOZ IQANNHZ
MANATQTAZ ANTONIOX
MANOYPTIAZ ©OQOMAZ
2ANIAAY XAPANAMINOZ
XAPEMHZ XAPAAAMIOZ
XOYZIAAAZ IQANNHZ

NOMOZ EYPYTANIAZ

1
2
3

MANTEKAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MOYZIOZ ENMAMEINQNAAY
OEIMOX rEQPIOX

NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ

39
90
67
41
38
62
33
48
62
45
52
223
80
27
67
83
15
106
50
63
46
47
28
34
42

22
43
40
20
23
31
137
32
85
98
51
99
79
28
49

31
45
18



1 KAKANAZ KONZTANTINOZ 40
2 MIXOZ KONZTANTINOZ 20
3 TMANATIQTOMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ 38
4 TAFKAAHZ MANAMQTHZ 55
5 OOYZEKHZ AEQNIAAX 35

NMPOZQPINA AMTOTEAEZMATA

AHMOKPATIKH MANENIZTHMONIKH KINHZH MHXANIKQN

NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAZ EAAAAAZ
NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1 FOroz EY:TAOIOZ 10
NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ

1 MNAMATEQPriOY AHMHTPIOZ 8

2 XOYZIAAA AXTEPQ 9
NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ

1 KOYNETAKHX NIKOAAOZ 8

2 TZEAEZ APOzOZ 10

ENQTIKH KINHZH MHXANIKQN ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAZ

NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAX EAAAAAZ
NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1 AAEZIOY ANAPTYPOZ (APT'YPHZ) 13
2 APIAH EYATTEAIA 35
3 BATIQTHX KONZTANTINOZ 26
4 BAAXOZ AHMHTPIOX 50
5 AHMHTPOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 24
6 KANAMITXAZ TEQPTIO% 57
7 KAPANAZTAZHZ AMNOXTOAOZ 259
8 KAPANTZOYNHZ NrEQPTIO% 17
9 KATZI®A MAPIA 57
10 KOAIOMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ 48
11 KOYBEAHXZ AHMHTPIOX 149
12 KPITZOBAZ AHMHTPIOZ 19
13 MAPIQMENOZ ©OEOAQPOZ 47
14 MIXOZ KONZTANTINOZ 42
15 NAKOY MAPIA 36
16 =ANOHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 149
17 TAMAIQANNOY NIKOAAOZ 52
18 TMAMNAKQNZTANTINOY AZHMINA 37
19 TIONTIKA AMAAIA 44
20 PENTI®HZ XPHZTOX 122
21 XAAOTIANNOZ XPHXZTOX 62
22 >AMOYPHZ XAPAANAMIMOZX 97
23 ZIMOZ ZIMOXx 113
24 TXEKOYPA AITEAIKH 37
25 XAABANTZH EAENH 39
NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ
1 AKPIBAKHZ ZMYPIAQN 40
2 TKIFKEAOZ AOYKAZ 77
3 EMMANOYHAIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 21
4 OANAZZH AIKATEPINH 66
5 OEOAQPOINOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ 87
6 KONTOMNOYAOZ MNMANATMQTHZ 46
7 MAMAAHZ FrEQPTIOZ 90
8 MIMAZIOTHZ KONZTANTINOZ 121
9 ZANOAKHZ MNETPOX 33



10 MAMAGQMAS XAPAAAMIMOS 67
11 MAMAIQANNOY AITEAIKH 33
12 POZANA EYOYMIA 66
13 TZHMHTPAZ AHMHTPIOS 61
14 ®PANTZH MAPIA 45
15 XATZOTMOYAOS MAPASKEYAS 38
NOMOZ EYPYTANIAZ
1 KAEZIOPAS MANATMIQTHS 33
2 AAMMAS FEQPFIOS 55
3 AEPOTIANNHE AHMHTPIOS 32
NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ
1 MIXAAEAS FEQPFIOS 88
2 MAMAAHMAS EYOYMIOS 17
3 POMAKAS AHMHTPIOS 41
4 SKAPIMMAS EYOYMIOS 20
5 TSAMANTANHS XPHSTOS 76

NMPOZQPINA AMTOTEAEZMATA

ZYZNEIPQZH - APIZTEPH MPQTOBOYAIA MHXANIKQN

NEPI®EPEIAKO TMHMA ANATOAIKHZ ZTEPEAZ EAAAAAZ
NOMOZ ®OIQTIAAZ

1 ZOYMIOZ BAZIAEIOZ 16

2 KAAYBAZ MEPIKAHZ 10

3 ANAMWAZ MNETPOZX 13
NOMOZ BOIQTIAZ

1 TZOYBEAEKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 12
NOMOZ ®QKIAAZ

1 BAXQO® IQH® 1



